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Type

PER-116277
Excavation
Entry Permit

PER-116276
Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

PER-108809
LOTO Permit

Excavation
Entry Permit

Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

Employer

Champion

Builders Inc.

Champion

Builders Inc.

George J
Hayden, Inc

Champion

Builders Inc.

Champion

Builders Inc.

Location

Sanitary Sewer
Outside

/ New grinder
pump location

Sanitary Sewer
Outside

/ New grinder
pump location

Enclosure
/ main switch
board

Sanitary Sewer
Outside

/ New grinder
pump location

Sanitary Sewer
Outside

/ New grinder
pump location
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Supervisor

Brian Evans

Brian Evans

jake pecorelli

Mike Fisher

Brian Evans

Brian Evans

Valid From

6:00 AM
1/13/2026

6:00 AM
113/2026

6:00 AM
N/14/2025

7:00 AM
112/2026

7:00 AM
112/2026

Valid To

430 PM
1/16/2026

4:30 PM
1/16/2026

6:00 PM
1/31/2026

4:00 PM
1/12/2026

4:00 PM
1/12/2026

CRB

Status

In Progress

In Progress

Completed

Expired

Expired
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