

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-116277 Excavation Entry Permit	Champion Builders Inc.	Sanitary Sewer Outside / New grinder pump location	Brian Evans	6:00 AM 1/13/2026	4:30 PM 1/16/2026	In Progress
PER-116276 Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Champion Builders Inc.	Sanitary Sewer Outside / New grinder pump location	Brian Evans	6:00 AM 1/13/2026	4:30 PM 1/16/2026	In Progress
PER-108809 LOTO Permit	George J Hayden, Inc	Enclosure / main switch board	jake pecorelli Mike Fisher	6:00 AM 11/14/2025	6:00 PM 1/31/2026	Completed
Excavation Entry Permit	Champion Builders Inc.	Sanitary Sewer Outside / New grinder pump location	Brian Evans	7:00 AM 1/12/2026	4:00 PM 1/12/2026	Expired
Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Champion Builders Inc.	Sanitary Sewer Outside / New grinder pump location	Brian Evans	7:00 AM 1/12/2026	4:00 PM 1/12/2026	Expired